LoOoNoULRWNE

Lieve GEENS
TROL
Circuit : Bleu

Distance : 3300m

Temps : 1:07:08 (20'21"/km)
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00:03:16
00:11:05
00:15:35
00:22:31
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00:33:23
00:37:38
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BOCO04 - Ultra-longues Distances
Rouge-Cloitre / 3 Fontaines 10.12.2023
ASUB

15/25 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Wout BOECKX 0:25:42
2. Noé BERNARD 0:39:54
3. Maxime LOGIST 0:40:33

197m 10'40"/km
79m 14'46"/km
208m 37'35"/km
328m 13'43"/km
237m 29'15"/km
166m 20'29"/km
199m 25'08"/km
146m 16'54"/km
171m 24'51"/km
389m 18'43"/km
69m 32'51"/km
103m 26'32"/km
68m 15'26"/km
138m 15'49"/km
158m 15'18"/km
106m 16'49"/km
264m 18'15"/km
63m 24'20"/km
107m 21'02"/km
57m 11'24"/km
71m  7'31"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com


https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5020
https://www.helga-o.com

